ON THE MARKET

What You Can Get For...

Find curb appeal and charm at multiple price points with any of these Westchester homes. By Amy R. Partridge

32 Lafayette Dr,Port Chester $700.000
4BR, 21 BA; 2,793 sq. ft.; .26 acres; $16,169 estimated taxes

Ample space and original character are the draw in this
American classic with updated kitchen, large master
bedroom, bonus office or gym, and detached two-car
garage with loft. Listed by Lauren Zaccaria, Houlihan Lawrence

) '/

88 Stockbridge Rd, Yonkers $700.000
3BR, 1.1 BA; 1,680 sq. ft.; .11acres; $9,600 estimated taxes

Storybook English Tudor home boasts desirable original details, like
beamed ceilings, slate entryway, and hardwood floors throughout,

plus a renovated kitchen and updated bath. Listed by Maria Justo,
Howard Hanna Rand Realty

34 Lincoln Ave, Rye Brook $1.699.000
4BR, 4.1BA; 6,416 sq. ft.; .66 acres; $33,758 estimated taxes

This rambling, amenity-packed home offers lots of wow factors: gourmet
kitchen with two center islands, formal dining room that seats 12, two-
sided stone fireplace in the living room, and an expansive mahogany
deck with a firepit and built-in grill. Listed by Susan Handelman, William Pitt
Julia B. Fee Sotheby's International Realty

347 River Rd, Briarcliff Manor $1.699.000
4BR, 6 BA; 5,254 sq. ft.; .73 acres; $62,579 estimated taxes

Marrying contemporary style and classic design, this
center-hall Colonial boasts elegant spaces, including a
kitchen with two islands, breakfast nook, and floor-to-
ceiling fireplace. Listed by Elvira Aloia, Corcoran Legends Realty

180 Davids

2 Soundview Ave,
HillRd, Rye $2.695.000
Bedford Hills 4BR, 41BA; 4,677 sq.
$2.700.000 ft.;.38 acres; $37,337
5BR, 5.2 BA; estimated taxes

6,500sq.ft.;8.3
acres; $70,012
estimated taxes

This renovated former
carriage house includes
a chef’s kitchen, master
bedroom with spa

bath, beamed ceilings,
multiple fireplaces,
home-office/gym, lower-
level wine cellar, and

three-car garage. Listed
by Judy Croughan, William
Pitt Julia B. Fee Sotheby's
International Realty

Located on one
of Bedford’s
highest points,
dramatic
touches abound: &

two-story entry

foyer, pergola, 50-foot pool, spiral staircase to a
spacious roof deck, and country vistas from nearly
every room. Listed by Scott Horwitz Renwick Real Estate
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